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Product Datasheet

(3beta)-24-Bromo-3-[(tert-butyl)dimethylsilyloxy]-chol-5-ene, CAS

[[1384736-07-5]]
USB-160999

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

(3beta)-24-Bromo-3-[(tert-butyl)dimethylsilyloxy]-chol-5-ene, CAS
[[1384736-07-5]]

USB-160999
160999
USB-160999-5
US Biological
Biochemikalien

(3beta)-24-Bromo-3-[(tert-butyl)dimethylsilyloxy]-chol-5-ene is a
reactant used in the preparation of series of cholesterol side-chain
analogs used in studies of the omega-regiospecificity of
Mycobacterium tuberculosis cholesterol metabolizing cytoch...

537.73
Supplied as a White Solid

[1384736-07-5]



